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NO BOX PRO

QNy# Car## _ Name

1 6X39 Seibel D
BYE

10 236 DALEY K
26 6X71 Purkett S

6 H622 Hughes J
22 1X66 STOUT D

14 105 Bennett M
30 79X West K

3 1X17 KOOP R
19 425 PETERS N

11 6XDJ Johnson D
27 18 JOHNSTONE K

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

2 4X60 MATHWICH G
18 H625 BENDER C

BYE
BYE

7 193X BOUSQUET J

6.7670

6.5440
7.3090

6.2618
7.7397

6.3825
6.6657

6.9345
7.6326

6.1075
9.4535

6.8919
6.3641

7.0881

MPH
94.16

102.18
85.44

108.88
88.24

106.51
100.45

97.47
89.02

114.36
75.72

98.51
104.43

94.58



23

15
31

21

13
29

25

17
33

20

12
28

24

16
32

6213

T602
1979

154A
1X28

4X11
9X82

6279
4X54

6X55
192X

1X81
B388

6X72
MX66

4X33
TX57

6X85
AG26

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

BYE
BYE

DENBOER W

Taylor S
Caven M

Thielen M
LLOYD L

CASTEEL C
SCHLAMP R

Jordan P
KLUNGLAND S

Overcast D
BOUSQUET C

Stahl A
Reynolds B

LLOYD L
CARLTON J

BUSKIRK B
Kittleson D

SEIBEL N

PAMENTER 111 G

.0580

.0711
-.0313

.0164
.0580

.0335
.0007

.0241
-.0042

.0360
-.2261

.0501
.0543

.0509
.0810

.0586
.0969

1232
1574

7.1401

7.2249
6.8612

7.3258
6.3730

6.9054
6.4844

7.2167
7.1239

6.9445
7.6085

6.3931
6.5913

7.0302
6.5463

7.6684
6.4558

6.5366
7.3225

94.18

93.40
97.49

90.47
106.36

94.98
104.53

93.57
95.46

98.71
87.94

106.46
101.12

98.73
97.72

86.11
104.63

103.78
92.01
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10

14

11

Seibel D

6X39
6.791

-.133
92.82

DALEY K

236 .002
6.513 105.31

Hughes J

H622 .022
6.242 108.77

Bennett M

105 .003
6.364 105.88

KOOP R

1X17 .059
6.921 97.76

Johnson D

6XDJ .001
6.118 113.78

BYE

6.152 113.81

DALEY K

236 .036

6.545 105.58
DALEY K
236 -.072
16.490 106.43

Bennett M

105 -.006

6.997 83.43

Johnson D

6XDJ .061

6.101 115.03
Johnson D
6XDJ .088
16.090 115.33

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BENDER C

H625 .043
6.366 106.86

CASTEEL C

NO BOX PRO
BUSKIRK B
4X33
Johnson D BUSKIRK B
6XDJ -.044|(4X33 .024
16.133 114.39[(7.633  88.92]]

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BOUSQUET J

193X -.036
7.095 95.10

HTaylor S

T602
7.260

.105
93.61

Thielen M

154A
7.282

.022
92.98

HCASTEEL C

4X11
6.902

.025
94.82

Jordan P

6279
7.180

-.027
93.42

nOvercast D

6X55 .054
6.933 98.68

Reynolds B

B388 .039
6.632 101.47

LLOYD L

BENDER C
H625 .102
6.327 107.53
CASTEEL C
4X11 .044
6.875 96.63
BUSKIRK B
4X33 .012
7.646 88.79

Accutime

Sunday, Jul 22 2018 (04:10:22 PM) v4.7

6X72 .061
6.998 89.96

BUSKIRK B

BENDER C
H625 .025
6.360 106.74]]
Taylor S

T602 -.102
7.228 93.97
CASTEEL C
4X11 .053
6.958 93.46
Overcast D
6X55 .093
6.997 98.40
Reynolds B
B388 .031
6.611 101.65]]
BUSKIRK B
4X33 .018
7.626  87.07]]

4X33 .021
7.630 86.71

PAMENTER Il

A626 121
7.342  91.69

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

18

15

13

17

20

12

32



